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Event 42a: JM17 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 laps/ 2000m - Result

1. 11 Cooper FINKBEINER (St George CC) 2:27.906
Half Lap 13.813 (2)

Lap 1 23.212 23.212 (2)
Lap 2 17.985 41.197 (2)
Lap 3 17.855 59.053 (2)
Lap 4 17.681 1:16.734 (1)
Lap 5 17.725 1:34.459 (1)
Lap 6 17.807 1:52.266 (1)
Lap 7 17.866 2:10.133 (1)
Lap 8 17.773 2:27.906 (1)

2. 17 Patrick MCRAE (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:30.875 +2.969
Half Lap 13.533 13.533 (1)

Lap 1 22.569 22.569 (1)
Lap 2 17.783 40.352 (1)
Lap 3 18.222 58.574 (1)
Lap 4 18.556 1:17.131 (2)
Lap 5 18.572 1:35.703 (2)
Lap 6 18.637 1:54.341 (2)
Lap 7 18.410 2:12.751 (2)
Lap 8 18.123 2:30.875 (2)


